Application Brief
Highly Scalable TI DLP Technology for 3D Machine Vision
3D Machine Vision
3D machine vision is a fast and accurate technology
used to capture physical details of an object. With
the digitized 3D scan data, the dimensions of any
object including; surface area, volume, and feature
size can be extracted. Structured light is a method of

Table 1. DLP Chipsets for 3D Machine Vision
Product or Part
number
Operating
Wavelength
Micromirror
Array Size
Pattern Rate,
Binary (max) (Hz)
Array Diagonal
(in)
Controller Part
Number EVM
DLP2010LC Visible 854 x 480 2487 0.2 DLPC3470 BENANO-3P-
C2100
DLP3010LC Visible 1280 x 720 2487 0.3 DLPC3478 DLP3010EVM-LC
DLP4500NIR Infrared 912 x 1140 4225 0.45 DLPC350 DLPNIRSCANEV
M
DLP4500 Visible 912 x 1140 4225 0.45 DLPC350 DLPLCR4500EVM
DLP4710LC Visible 1920 x 1080 2487 0.47 DLPC3479 DLP4710EVM-LC
DLP5500 Visible 1024 x 768 5000 0.55 DLPC200 DLPLCR55EVM
DLP650LNIR Infrared 1280 x 800 12500 0.65 DLPC410 DLPNIRSCANEV
M
DLP6500FLQ Near-UV 1920 x 1080 11574 0.65 DLPC900 DLPLCR65NEVM
DLP6500FYE Visible 1920 x 1080 11574 0.65 DLPC910 DLPLCR65EVM
DLP670S Visible 2716 x 1600 9523 0.67 DLPC900 DLPLCR67EVM,
DLP7000 Near-UV 1024 x 768 32552 0.7 DLPC410 DLPLCR70EVM,
DLP9000X Near-UV 2560 x 1600 14989 0.9 DLPC910 DLPLCR90XEVM
DLP9000 Near-UV 2560 x 1600 9523 0.9 DLPC900 DLPLCRC900DE
VM
DLP9500 Near-UV 1920 x 1080 23148 0.95 DLPC410 DLPLCR95EVM
Feature DLP Structured Light Laser Scanning Stereo Vision
Pattern Rate Up to 32kHz Low N/A
Accuracy Sub-micron High Low
Flexibility User-programmable by software Limited (Fixed Hardware) Limited (post-processing)